
The tapered candlestick holder, round backplate and exposed bulb make this straightforward wall sconce instantly 
recognizable and extremely usable. The monochromatic, textured finishes in Gold Leaf, Forged Iron and Gesso White 
make a natural, modern statement. Place Levi throughout the home, including the bath and powder room.

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

13.50"
4.50"

0.00"
0.00"

4.50lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

FORGED IRON (FORGED IRON)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING

Bulb Included No
Socket Type
Bulb 1  -  Watt Max 

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

LEVI
B3013-FOR

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


